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1550nm 30dB 300mwW FC/APC
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Fig. 1 Package for bare fiber or 900um loose tube. Fig. 2 Package for 2Zmm cable or 3mm cable.

TRV 4 .S nm 1060 1310 or 1550
TERKEE nm +30
Max.Fihn#iFE dB 0.6
Min. RRSEE dB 30
Max.WDL@23°C, S/\& | dB 0.3
Max.{riEIEX 5i#E@23°C,
P dB 0.1
10dB =ACEEIAMNSHE | dB 0.1
Max.TDL(&/MN=H) dB 0.5
Min.[ElE 5% dB 50
HETHRE Hi 1060 Fiber Corning SMF-28e+ Fiber
Max. RI R N 5
Max.F¢ThZE(CW) mW 300
1#ERE °C 0to70
FhERE °C -40 to +85 (No Condensing)
Above specifications are for device without connector.
For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB higher, RL will be 5dB lower.
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